* TOURNAMENTS AND DATES ARE SCHEDULED TO CHANGE*

**TOURNAMENTS AND CAMPS ARE BASED ON QUALIFYING AND ADDITIONAL FUNDING**

DATE

3/15/2019-3/17/2019
3/22/2019-3/24/2019
4/12/2019-4/14/2019
4/19/2019-4/21/2019
5/03/2019-5/05/2019
5/17/2019-5/192019

6/22/2019-6/23/2019

7/01/2019-7/04/2019

7/17/2019-7/20/2019

TOURNAMENT

GEORGIA HOOPS INVITATIONAL

WHO'’S THE REAL PLAYMAKERS

HALFTIME SPORTS HOOP 2DUNK

HEAD HUNTER TAKEOVER

USBA MAYHEM IN MAY

RUMBLE IN THE PEACHSTATE

ONLY THE BEST CLASSIC

YBOA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP**

USBA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP**

LOCATIONS

ROSWELL, GA
MARIETTA, GA
ROSWELL, GA
COVINGTON, GA
KNOXVILLE, TN
ATLANTA, GA

CARTERSVILLE, GA

ORLANDO, FL

RALEIGH, NC




