LIGHTS OUT BALLERS 2019 17U TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

* TOURNAMENTS AND DATES ARE SCHEDULED TO CHANGE*

TOURNAMENTS AND CAMPS ARE BASED ON QUALIFYING AND ADDITIONAL FUNDING

<u>DATE</u>	<u>TOURNAMENT</u>	<u>LOCATIONS</u>
3/15/2019-3/17/2019	GEORGIA HOOPS INVITATIONAL	ROSWELL, GA
3/22/2019-3/24/2019	WHO'S THE REAL PLAYMAKERS	MARIETTA, GA
4/12/2019-4/14/2019	HALFTIME SPORTS HOOP 2DUNK	ROSWELL, GA
4/19/2019-4/21/2019	HEAD HUNTER TAKEOVER	COVINGTON, GA
5/03/2019-5/05/2019	USBA MAYHEM IN MAY	KNOXVILLE, TN
5/17/2019-5/192019	RUMBLE IN THE PEACHSTATE	ATLANTA, GA
6/22/2019-6/23/2019	ONLY THE BEST CLASSIC	CARTERSVILLE, GA
7/01/2019-7/04/2019	YBOA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP**	ORLANDO, FL
7/17/2019-7/20/2019	USBA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP**	RALEIGH, NC